No.

Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty

Spare parts list

\

e)

NFORMATION

o)

$1.00

Notice: Pictures shown are for reference only and does not mean that this photo is exact part, the same photo maybe used in other parts lists, if shows
the parts and not the design or specification

THIS MANUAL JUST FOR YOUR REFERENCE TO ORDER SPARE PARTS FOR THE MODEL OF AGB-37CRF-2 2011 EDITION

$3.00

PLS WRITE DOWN THE QUANTITY OF THE PARTS YOU WANT TO ORDER IN THE COLUMN OF "*Order qty.".

$4.00

PLS TURN TO THE COLUMN OF "Remark' WHEN YOU THINK IT IS NECESSARY TO KEEP OUR AFTER MARKET OFFICER INFORMED.

$5.00

IF THE PARTS THAT ARE NOT LISTED, BUT YOU WOULD LIKE TO ORDER, PLS FILL OUT THE PARTS NAME IN THE BOTTOM OF THIS
SHEET.

$6.00

PLS DON'T MAKE ANY CHANGE TO THE ORIGINAL INFO SHOWN IN THIS SHEET!

$7.00

WE ARE VERY APPRECIATE YOUR ORDERING PARTS WITH THIS SHEET.

$8.00

PRICE TERM: EX WORKS (EXCEPT LOAD WITH CONTAINER ORDER)

H% INDEX

PAGE DESCRIPTION

1 {t#28 CARBURETOR

B2 ( B#E3h ) ELECTRIC

B B840 4 PEADL CONTROLLER

FiBg 4 4 HANDLE CONTROLLER

e 25 /HE R 28 AIR FILTER/MUFFLER

ShEE/SHIF 5 FUEL TANK/FUEL COCK

AR = FR.DAMPER

ZE{kE SEAT/PLASTICS

Ol Nl B~ W]IDN

4 FRAME




10 BI%/A1 %R FRWHEEL/FR.BRAKE ASSY.

11 E%/E®R RR.WHEEL/RR.BRAKE ASSY.

12 J5 [E#8/75 B4 HANDLE BAR/STEERING STEM
13 JEX RR.SWING ARM

14 B/ 2 28 FOOT PEG/KICK STAND

1 1h. 4%
CARBURETOR
{L3H 3% CARBURETOR
g |15 3L FR AEES BELEFR HE
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty




1 202041019002 BRFR ML 34-2_EM#EI B 3)_110CC_3$T#r152FMH_H #Engine 110CC semi 1
1 |202035069001 HERHL_fh 34-2-BMiI F125CC(F125)W120-245 4 HEngine 125CC manual 1
2 |301014059001 ZEMEmEBF_= MR E  |VM16(PZ19)_Fa ] Carburator 1
2 |301014060001 ZEMERSz =MW E [ VM22(PZ26)_FHIX] Carburator 1
T
AP
! v
;
_H :
3
len
125 1 (W)
ELECTRIC (KICK-START)
B4 ELECTRIC
FE |5 3L E R MRS HELER HE
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 1315007011001 157 N 34-2 W HLITEL S 3 HARNESS 1




=T = E ) =N s 1
, 315003016002 EE/E'L , GY6 = KB (K AEME) 22255l & COIL ASSY . IGNITION
315004003003 R ELE 2 7 ELBE S R M, TCDSREAK AL ZE-#4 1
3 1315001034001 rokEE BE CGit 1 sk # (TG k) EPA-4T 45 : Y|CDI Unit 1
4 (316008007001 CEN R e ) VU2 — 4% GEA) Key Ignition Switch 1
5 1316004005001 54 i =S &) AR AR KT - 26 K 850mm kill switch 1
KR o) 44
Hfl] i 7&2
s #4k PEDAL CONTROLLER
Fs |5 I FR RS WXL &
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty




301004008001  |JEshAT (B HEfn 498 & 13mméfL Starter Lever(Steel)
301001012001 R B 67-3# Gear Lever 110CC
301001009001  [H:A4FF 2 s gt Gear Lever 125CC
310031007050  |FS/EAIEEH Wi [34-2 TohFk

310032001050  |FS/ERIEEMTL Wi EM (216 Foot Brake Lever
401001009001 |75 AV == [ WR AR IN-K & 5|M6X20mm_8. 84 (GB/T 5789)

405006017001 [P RE_=ME ¢ 14X ¢ 25X1. 5 WASHER
407005006002 | JT 144 4% ¢ 2. 5X40mm (GB/T 91-2000) SPLIT PIN
310032001050  |FS/ERIEEAFL Wi (216 Foot Brake Lever tip

L i ,,@éfigb

o

4

B

k\ &D—:

FHBRAH
HANDLE CONTROLLOR




FHE M4 HANDLE CONTROLLER

Fs |5 H AR ARBEES HILAHR BE
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 310015029001 |HEHE Hfn K-900mm_F&71mm XA clutch cable 1
2 1310003014006  |AEAEACE M AMGR_ HEAATPE GRIP ASSY. 1
3 (310009029001  |[H&#HIETF B 37-5_ 2235 LA R Sk Hp 0 B 130mm_4£H| clutch lever 1
5 (310018002001  [H&#EKRHEYE B |APL-1 DUST COVER,CLUTCH CABLE 1
4 1310011009002 MEETF RE 37-5/34-2 ‘zz 4 F BBk L F 00K i 1|BRAKE LEVER 1
6 310013012001 |14k B K:670mm 7% 110mm FefkizEf THROTTLE CABLE 1
310007033002 |1 SAfE ZS125GY hny s e 3wk (A

8 310017101001 /EH []zj%‘%i [':ﬂﬁ%_rﬂé APL-1 HOLDER ASSY, THROTTLE 1
403004010003  |NZNA T SKIRET_ T MNyex12mm 4. 8% /fiva e [k B2 14

9 [310006001001 |HEHEHNLE AR APL-1 INNER CORE OF THROTTLE GRIP| 1




UE A/ TH 7 A

AIR FILTER/MUFFLER

IR IR AIR FILTER/MUFFLER

s |15 H3C PR ARBS TR HE
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 (302002038001  |HESE HEES 34-2 BCRFZIEAT Bk (75 ¥ fi & J5|Exhaust Assy. 1
2 1302006011001 HESEB R E AN FCRFZ 34-2 (37CRER) ¥ F N 1.4 %] The Protector for Exhaust Pipe 1
3 [302004001001  |HEREHEOH At 50. 70. 110. 125. 140CC (€ 24X ¢ 31. 5|Exhaust Pipe Seal 1
4 404008004001 e TERE P e M6X22mm (GB/T 923) Triple Clamp Top Nut 2
5 1302008004001  |HESE MG HEES B fE20mm, 3L €8, Hi38mm~40|HOOP 1
6 (302005002001 THE A0 SR B AR |A3TTTR-2/37TTR-2A/A37CRF-2_ @ 35{INNER SEAL 1
7 (302003042001  |[JHAEE AR 34-2 FCRFZEEAH KTMYH P #4877 K AEJ|MUFFLER 1
8 302008009001  |JHAE#HOSE BEEEAE |34-2 KTMVH A TESHE HOOP 1
9 1302012001001  |VH/ asfdi e 8 M |34-2 KTMYH A &% HOOP RUBBER 1
10 1301034003001 | JETE#AE BN [32-44 [FFF air cleaner hoop 1
11 1301021023002 TENETE S ANFNAE R - D4235mm (2% 22 X K| Air Filter Assembly 35mm 1

301021024001 [ RIETERS ATHWNAD [z W-EAE 1148:38mm (8% 22 [ K| Air Filter Assembly 38mm 1




AR/ hIT R
FUEL TANK/FUEL COCK

W48/ I8 FUEL TANK/FUEL COCK

s |15 HC R ARBE HL TR BE
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 |312001041001 mFE_Ee 37-5_ i A o 1B i HE FUEL TANK 1
2 (312002022001 mEE_RA BA-8BH FUEL CAP 1
4 (318001022001 W IR e ¢ 8X8X0.8 HOSE CLAMP 4
5 [312004004001 BHE_RAE ¢ 5X ¢ 10mm FUEL HOSE 1
6 (312003005001 AHEE S &R B _FmEARSK FUEL FILTER 1
7 1312005005001 T X _ =M A 29 pet cock 1

o



B PR E

3 FR. FORK
Hi9E FR.DAMPER
B |5 ISR AR S PSR &
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 1305001016001  |FiJE =FA WM EE [34-2 AATH B %£45mmX48mm_K:640|Front Forks 1
3 1304010013001 RIEE 2GR 34-2 PN TR B8 B AT |FORK PROTECTIVE COVER 1
401001009001 |7NAAVEZTHERE IR R FM6X20mm 8. 84% (GB/T 5789) bolt 2
4 (305009001001 |k =hE AN E 33X46X11 OIL SEAL 1
5 305008001001 |FiEERTAE (55) fafh |21FG 630 ¢ 33X46X11 Dust cover 1

A LV

8
12—
m//';‘e//?L



%

SEAT / PLASTICS

k% SEAT/PLASTICS

s |15 HC R ARDE HLLHR HE
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 (304001012010  |ZEAT AR 20 €5 (5. )37-5 L&R.F.SIDE COVER 1 PAIR
304013010006  |SAIE HE 375y B M E b A< FRONT NUMBER PLATE 1
2 1403013004001 TR SLERE] AEEAN |M4X16_4. 84 (GB/T818-2000) bolt 1
404001001004 (18475 AUREE AEHE M4 (GB/T 6170) nut 1
3 1304009010005  |fERER_ At 37-5 REAR FENDER 1
313001201003  |XREE#R 21BN +THE 25 4RFZ_SC23K_ZD016-002-10 P { 745 b5|Red SEAT 1
313001199003 XRIEE WA +THFE 254RFZSC23K ZD016-006-10  F A #7 A5|Blue SEAT 1
313001200003 |XRJEEH LR EMIA+THEE 2 4RFZ_SC23K_ZD016-005-10_ i fil] 7 5 Green SEAT 1




313001200003  |XREEH 4241 RFZ_SC13k_7ZD015-002_FH 4% £;_|Red SEAT
319011003002 JEERER B B 37-5 ¢6X13.5 SEAT LOCK BOLT
Z‘?gi? 303043001003 JEHEE AN 37-5_ %k washer
1812 319011002002 JEEE [ E RS PERS (3756 bolt
410001002001 HER R MM 37-3%H 26X 16X1 spring washer
303044001002 JE AR I PR 37-5 4k buckle
5 304015011001  |mi#4veti 2 (5. BAA37T-5 FRONT FENDER
8 1319011003002 PR DB AR 37-5_¢6X13.5 SEAT LOCK BOLT
9 (303043001003 AR AR PE AN 37-5 4k washer
10 319011002002 A 2 [ R A PR 37-5 M6 bolt
11 |410001002001 HEER A B 37-3% )¢ 6X ¢ 16X1 spring washer
12 (303044001002 JEEZAR AT AR 37-5 buckle
13 [319011004002 JAE BT ] 2 MR R 37-5_M6_K"5AGB37-5-09010009 bolt




16

N

15

[ECIE 3
FT. WHEEL / BRAKE ASSY

% /AR FRWHEEL/FR. BRAKE ASSY.

307007170002

Fs |5 H AR AiE HILLHR HE
No. |Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 {307008005001 Mia B 2.50-14 INNER TUBE 14" $1.00
2 (307003213001 AR NATRE B WG B BEIF-M14-1. 4X14 (J 7 ZR3K) _ ¥ 8 N 4 % Front Wheel Hub(Fe) 1
3 hE AL FVK A 13G*153mm/ 42k / 4k L 4 45 44 B The Spoke for Front Wheel 16
3 |307013182001  |#Rs% FHHIKEfn 13G*150mm/ 8k / B3k P54 2 BF The Spoke for Front Wheel 16
4 (307007170002  |#ehE (MAMR) 2B RS 60/100-14  YUANXINGE AR |Tire 1
5 (307009003001  |#ffR4tHT HE 14”7 660X20X0. 8 Tyre protective band 1
6 [319001191001  |#4hitE HEA%E ¢ 15. 5X ¢ 22X28mm Spacer 1
7 1409002033001  |ReBOmE A BE 6202RS OIL SEAL 2
8 308002015001  |HUREAIEE Afh 37CRF-Y ¢ 76X € 200 FRONT-BRAKE DISK 1
9 [319001184001  |fe#htl & B A4E ¢ 15. 5X ¢ 22X19mm Spacer 1
10 (308001079001 BRI MR 34-2 & K:1060mm % H37-5%-7|FR.DISK BRAKE ASSY. 1
11
12 1308006015001 HITERH A B 34-2 &K 1060mm— P 3t 1 0mm 2 3 F,{FR,BRAKE HOSE 1
13 308007007001  [RiHEM &8 RET S B [34-2 /NIGE FR, CALIPER ASSY. 1
14 1308009002002  |BERIAREEHE F Mt /NATRY (21, 3TCRFHHEEA] S 2911 J= BE{FR, BRAKE PAD 1
15 1401002075006 |/ A2 HASEFR A0 F /N R AM14X1. 5X215mm (Hh € 15mm) _10. 9 Front Axle 1
16 Pt FALA-L AXLA (RSB M Front Wheel |




Ja%e/ Jawlahas

RR. WHEEL/RR. BRAKE ASSY

5/ G313 RR.WHEEL/RR. BRAKE ASSY.

s (5 AR ADS LR BE
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1307008007001 NG B 2. 75-12 (R E) INNER TUBE 12 1
2 (307003097001  |[#E&JEFCE WL A BF-M14-1. 85X12 (J R FK) 9#4E 2% 7i|RR.HUB 1.85x12 STEEL 1
3 [307013187001 WAk VKRR 13G+132mm/ 2k /B Sk P 7 2% BF INNER SPOKE,RR.WHEEL 12 16
3 307013190001 RSk UK E A 13G+129mm/ 2k / Bk Sk P 4R 2% BF INNER SPOKE,RR.WHEEL 12" 16
4 1307007180002  |%eff (MAMIG) _H RS 80/100-12 YUANXINGF #: INNER TUBE 12 1




5 (307009002001  |ESfaia 12”7 _660X20X0. 8 INNER TUBE PROTECTOR -
6 (319001195001  |#¢Hhtd & 4% A4r ¢ 15. 5X ¢ 22X36mm SPACER !
7 1319001186001  |feHht & BE A4 ¢ 15. 5X ¢ 22X22mm SPACER 1
9 409002033001  |ke#ihE K HEn 6202RS OIL SEAL 2
10 (308004013001  |BHEFI At 37CRF-Y ¢ 76X & 190 REARDISC -
11 (311003036004  |JS ks 4 AEPLEAET6mn 428-41T Bk (4 KALREAR SPROCKET -
12 308003061001  |JEHERI2S M fn 34-2 K380+ 3mm KHFE 11=40, [REAR BRAKE ASSY 1
13 (308009006002  |RiLRI e AR HA 37CRF  PAFE G REA RR.BRAKE PAD SET !
14 308007107001  |JERERI B8 -RATHR AL |34-28- 3048 RR,CALIPER ASSY. !
15 (308006111002  |SHEFIME B 34-2 #3804 3mm7¥ ¢ K 15/ RR.BRAKE HOSE -
16 [308008013002 }ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ﬂ%&ﬁﬁ/ﬂﬂﬁ_é 3472_@?7’%%\{?75% RR MASTER CYLINDER ASSY. 1
17 |401002081001 |7\ Avk 2 HIMEFEA0F /N ZAM14X1. 5X230mm_10. 9% 7745 £} (GB/|REAR-WHEEL AXLE !
DR e F-M14-1. 85X12 (7 %K) Rear Wheel 1
307003097001
19 318001026002  |J5AlyME R0 _Hth APOLLO_#4BIABS 16. 5X125-¢ 6. 6-5|VITTA CLIP WEDGE 1
218017004002 %‘i%ﬂ:iﬁ_ﬁ‘fﬂg EI!EUTE %{j}l_‘ﬁﬁ%92mm REAR SPROCKET BOLT FIXER 1




J7 38/ 7 TRl F
HANDLE BAR/STEERING STEM

J5 F48/ 5 HH HANDLE BAR/STEERING STEM

Fg s S A TR AkBE FILAHK W&
No. |Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 1320052171001  |%EifizE 12044-233X175MM CROSS BAR COVER 1
2 1304035003001 |4 E BM 38-2 (¢ 11X ¢ 48X230mm) CROSS BAR FOAM 1
3 (404012001001  |/NAMEERE =i M22mm_ 5 B 10mm NUT STEERING UPPER M22 1
4 1405006025001 | RE AN ¢ 22X ¢ 36X1 WASHER ( STEEL) 1
5 310020003008 jj[pﬂ}[ﬂﬂ%@?iﬂjﬁﬁjﬁ@ 29B755mm7%5' HOULDER,HANDLE BAR 1 set
6 [310001012050  |FS77[m)HE Mi¥H S fh 34-2 %k ¢ 22 MM B MEEAS T |HANDLE BAR STEEL 1
7 (310019005006  |J7IA4E R EE B WS (29B 20mm #5 AR TRIPLECLAMP 1 set
8 1310021022001 | &Rk FALEEG 37 _ARHBGE JE [ FL4245mm (| UPPER TRIPLECLAMP 1
9 (310024002002 |75 (AT K IERE BEEEAEAM22 KB RE (M22X1X ¢ 5355 fL)  [STEERING STEM LOCK NUT 1
10 1409003004001  |[RHER 7&K A GB/T 297 32005 F4W#41 ) (d= & 25, |BEARING 32005 2
11 (310022124001 [ NE#EREMR A0 37 (FExN[RI29) s (A iEfe) | TRIPLE CLAMP ASSY 1
12 1310023010001 |7 A 4% A4 37-5 [ N FLE 2 13mm M22X1 K:2/STEERING STEM ASSY 1




S P

— 4
= = JIH
g

FRAME/TAILSTOCK

3 FRAME
5 HC R ARDE BXEH HA
Part No. Chinese Description Type Description Qty.
303001054051 ZEHR T S M A FSZELE W ¥AER IR FRAME 1
303006023051  |FEZE Wi¥AE{n N SR 2L W ) SUB-FRAME 1
303007019100 BRI 2 SC4E Wi An |FSESIAIE E A8 iR HE FOOT PEGS 1
303049003050  |FSYRJMAHLIKEE WidE R [37-5 %k ENGINE GUARD PLATE. STEEL 1
319001080002  |#1E PERE: ¢ 8.5X¢ 18X17mm 4% COLLAR 2
319001088002  |#E PHREF ¢ 8. 5X ¢ 16X20mm 4% COLLAR 1




7 (303015005052  |FSISImAL_E H WAk I 34-2 ENGINE BRACKET L
8 (409002023001  |[VRVHEREMA PEEEA(  |GB/T 276 60877 (d=8,D=22,B=7) |CHAIN ROLLER BEARING 2
9 (311005001001 %K S4B i CHAIN ROLLER (BOTTOM) 1
10 319001115001  |4+E HEE4E ¢ 9X ¢ 12X12mm %k COLLAR 1
11 [405003011002  [AriERYSEEEE =4k | 8(GB/T 93) SPRING WASHER 1
12 1401001036001  |7NALZHERFE-IIK R FIMBX1. 25X60-F 8. 84% (GB/T5789)  |bolt 1
13 404004002001  [HHZF 44 )@ S Ak AT B M8 (GB/T 6187. 1) nut 1

T™TH ITIT T RTY

ATy



e

KK, OW I NG

ARKM

JG X RR. SWINGARM

Fg |5 3R AkDS £ HoE
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 [306005071051 FSJa X W58 A 4R 34-2 &k KM R4 REAR SWING ARM COMP 1
2 (319002007001  |Hi/KE PREE ¢ 10. 5X ¢ 29. 5X16mm (5 F ¢ 20X10m{STEP BUSH 4
3 (409001006001 |y EAMERE A& FEEEANGB/T 290 HK2020 (Fw=20, D=26, B=20|NEEDLE BEARING HK1612 2
4 1304034004001  |J5 Xf#E B 37-5 REAR FORK DUST COVER 1
5 1306007005006  |#E4kSmZE Hfh 37-5 BEX CHAIN GUIDE-BRACKET 1
6 (401002010001  [/NFAik 2SR /N Z2AM10X1. 25X200mm_10. 9% 7 4& K} (GBMIDDLE AXLE BOLT 1
7 (306001047001  |JSURE IRK OIS FEAN34-2 S02 (HIT) A 5% ¢ 11. 5m[REAR SHOCK 1

8 [306006013004 |T & Pt ALy 37-5 %8 J5% ¢ 15.5mm 36%31mm |CHAIN TENSIONER 1 PAIR
9 405006048001  |"FHE_=ME ¢ 8X¢ 16X1. 6 (GB/T 97.1) WASHER 2
10 1405003011002  |FriERYsREIRE =4k |¢8(GB/T 93) SPRING WASHER 2
11 404001005001 |1 NMAIERE =i E M8 %3k S=12mm (GB/T 6170) NUT 2
12 1401003012001  |/NHSKIEE RS = #MBX60X1. 25 8. 8% AHRLL (GB/T 57|BOLT 2
13 1304032001020 BEAARIE WLINT) Al CHAIN COVER 1
14 311001011001 S I N 428H-10275 SFR CHAIN 428x110 1
15 1401001004001  |/NAAVEZETHIREE-IIK R FIMI0X45X1. 25 8. 82K i v& /i (GB/T57|Bolt 1
16 1404005003001 |40 44 )@ N Mk 22 8 {M10X1. 25 (GB/T 6187. 2) nut 1

la-*T

-------------- O\, (ON o




N =N
0—8 \ —8
—9 —9
JASEE /0 32 48
FOOT PEG / SIDE STAND ASSY.
JE /M4 FOOT PEGS/ SIDE STAND
F5 |1 LR ARBDS FLBR HE
No. [Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 1303012014100  |FSHAI4% mi¥A M 34-2 310mm (JF446. 5) Kick Stand 1
2 319011017001  |JH¥iEk =¥ M10X24. 5mmX1. 25 (£ ¢ 12X12. 5mm|Kick Stand Bolt 1
3 1319007026002  |BIFEGAEE HEEE ALY 115mm Kick Stand Spring 1
303010003101  |FSIEAAN 15 M4 37-5 ZBEFLN ¢ 8. 2mm_ 22 2% 3L JT{Foot Pegs 1 PAIR
319007012002  |EARAIFHEE % 14 37-5 3K 1% ¢ 18mm N 22 HA{SPRING, FOOT PEGS 1 PAIR
T 407006002003 |85 =1 ¢ 8X38mn—FL {734 (GB/T882-1986) |Foot Pegs ;
405006048001 FHE _=ME ¢ 8X ¢ 16X1.6(GB/T 97.1) SPRING,FOOT PEGS 9
407005006002 |8 HEEE ¢ 2. 5X40mm (GB/T 91-2000) FOOT PEGS 2
6 303007019100  |FSH I & 3740 We ¥ FH34-2 BRI 2 B —1k R 8k FOOT PEGS 1
Extra parts order (for the parts not in this list)
s "5 H 34 FR AR T AR HE
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1




N N | | O] ©



